
1 ABGGORU

2 MAEEOOR BUGGA H4  24 24

3 AAHEMUV BOOMER 4H  18 42

4 AMAENOV HEU 5J  25 67

5 VCAANO[ MAGNE 6F  21 88

6 CDEFERT CAsANOVA 8A  89 177

7 DPLACNU FERRET M2  27 204

8 DDECLUS PAN N1  22 226

9 IAVITOE ECUS 9E  29 255

10 NUNLOW[ EVITAI L7  28 283

11 LLSINSU WONs 10B 34 317

12 SLLSIST UN O1  24 341

13 JBNLOSE SILTS 13I 22 363

14 LIEERRU JOBELINS J8  75 438

15 LKPAIOT RELIEURS 15C 77 515

16 EPLIEOT BATIK 10J 36 551

17 TDAMSYZ LEPIOTEs C1  70 621

18 TEDXDIZ YAMS O7  59 680

19 TIDFDIZ EX N5  70 750

20 HIDSDTU FIEZ 2A  32 782

21 DTDDERU WHIST B10 34 816

22 LDADEQR DUITER 4A  18 834

23 DADELR QI F14 25 859

LIARDE 12A 16 875
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